



2026:CGHC:35825

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 1686 of 2021Smt. Sunita **Versus** Chhattisgarh State Power Holding Company Limited & Others

25/03/2021	Mr. K. P. Sahu, counsel for the Petitioner. Mr. Rahul Jha, Government Advocate for the State. Heard on admission. The petition is admitted for hearing. Issue notice to the Respondents on payment of PF as per rules and the matter be listed for hearing immediately after the reply of the respondents is received. Sd/- (P. Sam Koshy) Judge
amita	