



CGHC010022692021

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR**WPS No. 1686 of 2021****SMT. SUNITA *versus* CHHATTISGARH STATE POWER HOLDING
COMPANY LIMITED and others****Order Sheet**

22.07.2026	Mr. K.P. Sahu, counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Varun Sharma, counsel for respondents. Mr. Sahu prays for and is granted one week's time to file rejoinder. Call this matter thereafter. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge
Siddhant	